

Prepared by gc											
Solicitation No.: B-17-012-RA Contract No.: C-17-015-JG											
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM											
P. O. BOX 2449											
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449											
TABULATION OF BIDS											
2017 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay Work Order Construction Contract, Package 2											
PROPOSAL:											
TIME: 2:00 PM (CT)											
DATE: June 9, 2017											
				I&P Paving Co., Inc.		Asphalt LLC Lone Star Paving		Clark Construction		San Antonio Constructors	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100.1	5	EA	Emergency mobilization (48-hour response); per Each	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
100.2	5	EA	Small Project mobilization (900 SF or less); per Each	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
104.1	25	CY	Street Excavation; per Cubic Yard	\$3.50	\$87.50	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
200.1	25	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place); per Cubic Yard	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.26	\$1,131.50	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
202.1	25	GAL	Prime Coat; per Gallon	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
203.1	5,000	GAL	Tack Coat; per Gallon	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
204.1	500	SY	One Course Surface Treatment; per Square Yard	\$1.60	\$800.00	\$23.70	\$11,850.00	\$3.79	\$1,895.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00
205.3A	50	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (2" Compacted Depth); per Square Yard	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$205.50	\$10,275.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
205.3B	500	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (3" Compacted Depth); per Square Yard	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$28.35	\$14,175.00	\$28.25	\$14,125.00	\$21.00	\$10,500.00
205.4A	70,000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (2" Compacted Depth); per Square Yard	\$12.62	\$883,400.00	\$8.80	\$616,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,820,000.00	\$1,155,000.00	\$808,500,000.00
205.4B	250	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (3" Compacted Depth); per Square Yard	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$48.33	\$12,082.50	\$18.00	\$4,500.00
206.1	150	CY	Asphalt Treated Base (compacted in place); per Cubic Yard	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$218.37	\$32,755.50	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
207.1	1,500	SY	Single Course Bituminous Slurry Seal; per Square Yard	\$0.50	\$750.00	\$5.85	\$8,775.00	\$0.50	\$750.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00
208.2	5,000	CY	Milling of Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement); per Cubic Yard	\$30.00	\$150,000.00	\$36.00	\$180,000.00	\$65.09	\$325,450.00	\$32.00	\$160,000.00
230.1A	100	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (2" HMAc over 6" ATB); per Square Yard	\$36.70	\$3,670.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$66.78	\$6,678.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00
230.1B	50	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (2" HMAc over 8" ATB); per Square Yard	\$41.20	\$2,060.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$117.19	\$5,859.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
230.1C	150	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (3" HMAc over 10" ATB); per Square Yard	\$50.40	\$7,560.00	\$96.67	\$14,500.50	\$65.38	\$9,807.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
230.2A	50	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair (2" HMAc over 6" ATB); per Square Yard	\$36.70	\$1,835.00	\$143.00	\$7,150.00	\$111.79	\$5,589.50	\$49.00	\$2,450.00
230.2B	50	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair (2" HMAc over 8" ATB); per Square Yard	\$41.20	\$2,060.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$117.19	\$5,859.50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
230.2C	50	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair (3" HMAc over 10" ATB); per Square Yard	\$50.40	\$2,520.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$125.37	\$6,268.50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
234.1	150	SY	Geogrid Reinforcement	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$16.67	\$2,500.50	\$6.09	\$913.50	\$2.00	\$300.00
530.1	250	EA	Barricades, signs, and traffic handling (traffic control); per set-up	\$300.00	\$75,000.00	\$900.00	\$225,000.00	\$500.00	\$125,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00
530.2	25	HR	Ponce Officer (maximum bid of \$40.00 per HR); per Hour	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
535.01	15,000	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide Yellow Line); per Linear Foot	\$0.37	\$5,550.00	\$0.40	\$6,000.00	\$0.53	\$7,950.00	\$0.55	\$8,250.00
535.02	5,000	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide White Line); per Linear Foot	\$0.37	\$1,850.00	\$0.40	\$2,000.00	\$0.53	\$2,650.00	\$0.55	\$2,750.00
535.03	500	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" Wide Yellow Line); per Linear Foot	\$0.78	\$390.00	\$0.80	\$400.00	\$0.79	\$395.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
535.04	1,750	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" Wide White Line); per Linear Foot	\$0.78	\$1,365.00	\$0.80	\$1,400.00	\$0.79	\$1,382.50	\$1.00	\$1,750.00

Prepared by gc											
Solicitation No.: B-17-012-RA Contract No.: C-17-015-JG											
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM											
P. O. BOX 2449											
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449											
TABULATION OF BIDS											
2017 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay Work Order Construction Contract, Package 2											
PROPOSAL:											
TIME: 2:00 PM (CT)											
DATE: June 9, 2017											
Job # 17-0115											
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
535.05	250	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (12" Wide White Line); per Linear Foot	\$1.26	\$315.00	\$1.25	\$312.50	\$4.20	\$1,050.00	\$1.20	\$300.00
535.06	20	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (16" Wide White Line); per Linear Foot	\$3.15	\$63.00	\$3.50	\$70.00	\$10.50	\$210.00	\$3.00	\$60.00
535.07	1,000	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings(24" Wide White Line); per Linear Foot	\$5.25	\$5,250.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00	\$6.30	\$6,300.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
535.08	15	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Right White Arrow); per Each	\$87.15	\$1,307.25	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$99.75	\$1,496.25	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
535.09	5	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Left White Arrow); per Each	\$87.15	\$435.75	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$99.75	\$498.75	\$100.00	\$500.00
535.10	1	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Right White Arrow); per Each	\$183.75	\$183.75	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
535.11	1	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Left White Arrow); per Each	\$183.75	\$183.75	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
535.12	15	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Word "ONLY"); per Each	\$101.85	\$1,527.75	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$115.50	\$1,732.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
535.13	20	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Straight White Arrow); per Each	\$94.50	\$1,890.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$99.75	\$1,995.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
535.14	1	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Railroad Crossing Symbol, including two R's, crossbuck and 3 transverse bars); per Each	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$682.50	\$682.50	\$550.00	\$550.00
535.15	1	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Wheelchair Sign); per Each	\$367.50	\$367.50	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$472.50	\$472.50	\$350.00	\$350.00
535.16	5	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Bicycle Rider Symbol); per Each	\$262.50	\$1,312.50	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	\$131.25	\$656.25	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
537	750	EA	Raised Pavement Markers (all types); per Each	\$5.25	\$3,937.50	\$6.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.25	\$3,937.50	\$5.00	\$3,750.00
538	100	SY	Stamped Asphalt (all types); per Square Yard	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
712	150	GAL	Cleaning and Sealing Joints and Cracks; per Gallon	\$6.92	\$1,038.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$72.40	\$10,860.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
799	4	EA	Speed Humps, Type II Modular Rubber Cushions; per Each	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,943.00	\$7,772.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
826	10	EA	Valve Box Adjustment; per Each	\$92.00	\$920.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$367.50	\$3,675.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
851	3	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes; per Each	\$230.00	\$690.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$840.00	\$2,520.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
1010	25	SF	Forming Concrete Cuts; per Square Foot	\$0.10	\$2.50	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$31.50	\$787.50	\$20.00	\$500.00
3142.1	50	GAL	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Membrane) (Type A); per Gallon	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$6.00	\$300.00
3142.2	1	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Asphalt) (PG 64-22) (Type A); per Ton	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
3142.3	5	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Aggregate) (SAC A) (Type A); per Ton	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
8970.1A	1	EA	VIVDS Processor System – 1 channel; per Each	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,572.20	\$2,572.20	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
8970.1B	1	EA	VIVDS Processor System – 2 channel; per Each	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,782.50	\$2,782.50	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
8970.2	1	EA	VIVDS Camera Assembly; per Each	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,887.50	\$2,887.50	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
8970.3	1	EA	VIVDS Set-up System; per Each	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,029.00	\$1,029.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
8970.4	100	LF	VIVDS Communication Cable (Coaxial); per Linear Foot	\$1.30	\$130.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.35	\$735.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$1,218,954.25		\$1,321,608.50		\$2,513,689.45		\$80,850,380,061.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730		730		730
					[1]		[3]		[2]		